BOARD OF PHARMACY
TENTATIVE AGENDA

INFORMAL CONFERENCES
Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Department of Health Professions

Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive

Second Floor, Board Room 3
Henrico, Virginia 23233

SPECIAL CONFERENCE COMMITTEE:

Mrs. Patricia Richards-Spruill, Committee Chair
Mr. William Lee, Committee Member

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

Alliance Medical Center - Continued
CVS/Pharmacy #2149 - Continued
Kebebew Aboye

Ashley M. Farris - Continued

Justin Bradford - Continued

Karen Kameda- Continued

Jessica Brown - Continued

Frank Poole - Continued

Pascale El Hayek

Lunch

10/25/2021
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